
2^ EDIZIONE “CORRIAMO A POFI” 
POFI (FR) – 05/10/2008 – KM. 8 

  
     * = DONNE 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
POS.      COGNOME          NOME              SOCIETA’              CAT.  H:MM:SS 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1      PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35  0:27:46          
2      BUCCILLI         CARMINE        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM    0:27:54          
3      DI FOLCO         LUCIANO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM40  0:28:01          
4      GIROLAMI         MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             AM    0:28:25          
5      VENDITTI         ROMEO          A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS       MM40  0:28:55          
6      TERSIGNI         ATTILIO        S.S. LAZIO ATL.             MM40  0:28:59          
7      GERMANI          GIOVANNI       POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40  0:29:04          
8      SORDILLI         ANGELETTO      ATLETICA ARCE               MM50  0:29:27          
9      MILANO           PEPPINO        A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35  0:29:57          
10     PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45  0:30:09         
11     POLSINELLI       STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55  0:30:19          
12     MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45  0:30:24          
13     ANTOBENEDETTO    GIUSEPPE       CSI FROSINONE               MM40  0:30:43          
14     BARRALE          MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35  0:31:36          
15     PARISI           ROCCO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45  0:31:43          
16     RINNA            ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40  0:32:21          
17     LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40  0:32:52          
18     FIORINI          FELICE         ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM50  0:32:58          
19     MIZZONI          MICHELE        POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM40  0:33:12          
20     INCITTI          FABIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35  0:33:21          
21     RECCHIA          ANTONIO        A.S.D. ATLETICA CASSINO     AM    0:33:53          
22     CORTINA          DAVIDE         CSI FROSINONE               MM40  0:33:58          
23     PIETROPAOLI      TIZIANO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  AM    0:34:11          
24   * RUZZA            IRENE          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       AF    0:34:35          
25     ARCESE           ERMANNO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM55  0:34:39          
26     FIONDA           GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATLETICA CASSINO     MM55  0:34:50          
27     CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM35  0:35:00          
28     GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60  0:35:08          
29     RENZI            MASSIMO       ATL. FROSINONE              MM50  0:35:19          
30     ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM55  0:35:23          
31     DI MARIO         SIMONE         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    AM    0:35:28          
32     PALLAGROSI       CARLO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40  0:35:29          
33     COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM40  0:35:50          
34     SEGALA           ANGELO         A.S.D. VILLA GIORDANI       MM45  0:36:03          
35     IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40  0:36:17          
36     FIACCO           GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40  0:36:18          
37     ROSSI            AMERIGO        ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55  0:36:26          
38     DEL SIGNORE      MARIO          PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM55  0:36:34          
39     GATTA            GUIDO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM70  0:37:21         
40     MARTINI          MARIO          CSI FROSINONE               MM40  0:37:29          
41     BIANCOLILLO      SIMONE         BARINCORSA                  AM    0:37:40          
42     SIDARI           ANTONINO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45  0:37:56          
43     GILARDI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55  0:37:57          
44     LEO              MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM45  0:37:58          
45     CANALI           FRANCESCO      ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM35  0:38:04          
46     MISERICORDIA     MASSIMO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM35  0:38:04          
47     MAROZZA          GIOVANNI       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60  0:38:11         
48     MAIURI           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM55  0:38:19          
49     BRIGHINDI        ANTONELLO      COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM45  0:38:20          
50     CIPOLLA          RINALDO        CSI FROSINONE               MM35  0:38:27          
51     FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM65  0:38:30          
52     IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        CSI FROSINONE               MM60  0:38:41          
53   * GABRIELI         MADDALENA      ATLETICA ARCE               MF35  0:38:44          
54     SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50  0:38:51          
55   * MAIURI           IVANA          ATLETICA ARCE               MF50  0:39:14          
56     DI FELICE        ROBERTO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50  0:39:27          



57     PRELI            ANTONIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             AM    0:39:31          
58     BUCCIARELLI      GIUSEPPE      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM60  0:39:35          
59     GERMANI          ANTONIO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM45  0:39:45          
60   * VONA             NATALIA        CSI FROSINONE               AF    0:40:02          
61     FERA             LUCIANO        GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.    MM65  0:40:48          
62     PALLAGROSI       ANTONIO        A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM65  0:41:27          
63     ORSINGHER        ENZO           A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA        MM60  0:41:55          
64     RAZZANO          ANGELO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM60  0:42:20          
65   * DE ANGELIS       DANIELA        G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         AF    0:42:27          
66     PIETROPAOLI      DARIO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM70  0:43:36          
67     PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65  0:43:51          
68     CESARINI         MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50  0:46:23          
69     ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35  0:47:25          
70   * CELLETTI         SONIA          ATLETICA ARCE               MF45  0:48:36 
 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 

2^ EDIZIONE “CORRIAMO A POFI” 
POFI (FR) – 05/10/2008 – KM. 8 

 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
POS.   COGNOME          NOME              SOCIETA’               ANNO H:MM:SS 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
* * CATEGORIA  :  AM   * *  

                                                 
1   GIROLAMI         MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT              1978 0:28:25            
2   RECCHIA          ANTONIO        A.S.D. ATLETICA CASSINO      1982 0:33:53            
3   PIETROPAOLI      TIZIANO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1975 0:34:11            
4   DI MARIO         SIMONE         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1985 0:35:28            
5   BIANCOLILLO      SIMONE         BARINCORSA                   1981 0:37:40            
6   PRELI            ANTONIO        POD. FISIOSPORT              1979 0:39:31 

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM35 * * 

                                                 
1   MILANO           PEPPINO        A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1969 0:29:57            
2   BARRALE          MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1972 0:31:36            
3   INCITTI          FABIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1970 0:33:21            
4   CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        1970 0:35:00            
5   CANALI           FRANCESCO      ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1969 0:38:04            
6   MISERICORDIA     MASSIMO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1970 0:38:04            
7   CIPOLLA          RINALDO        CSI FROSINONE                1972 0:38:27            
8   ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1971 0:47:25 

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM40 * *  

                                                 
1   VENDITTI         ROMEO          A.S.D. LATINA RUNNERS        1966 0:28:55            
2   TERSIGNI         ATTILIO        S.S. LAZIO ATL.              1966 0:28:59            
3   GERMANI          GIOVANNI       POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        1967 0:29:04            
4   ANTOBENEDETTO    GIUSEPPE       CSI FROSINONE                1965 0:30:43            
5   RINNA            ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1966 0:32:21            
6   LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY             1965 0:32:52            
7   MIZZONI          MICHELE        POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB      1965 0:33:12            
8   CORTINA          DAVIDE        CSI FROSINONE                1966 0:33:58            
9   PALLAGROSI       CARLO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1966 0:35:29            
10  COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  1964 0:35:50            
11  IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        1967 0:36:17            
12  FIACCO           GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1964 0:36:18            
13  MARTINI          MARIO          CSI FROSINONE                1967 0:37:29  

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM45 * *  



                                                 
1   PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  1961 0:30:09            
2   MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1961 0:30:24           
3   PARISI           ROCCO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  1962 0:31:43            
4   SEGALA           ANGELO         A.S.D. VILLA GIORDANI        1960 0:36:03            
5   SIDARI           ANTONINO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1962 0:37:56            
6   LEO              MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1962 0:37:58            
7   BRIGHINDI        ANTONELLO      COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1960 0:38:20            
8   GERMANI          ANTONIO        ATLETICA ARCE                1959 0:39:45  

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM50 * *  

                                                  
1   SORDILLI         ANGELETTO      ATLETICA ARCE                1957 0:29:27            
2   FIORINI          FELICE         ATL. CASTELLO SORA           1957 0:32:58            
3   RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE               1958 0:35:19            
4   SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1958 0:38:51            
5   DI FELICE        ROBERTO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            1956 0:39:27            
6   CESARINI         MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1954 0:46:23   

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM55 * *  

                                                 
1   POLSINELLI       STEFANO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1953 0:30:19            
2   ARCESE           ERMANNO        ATLETICA ARCE                1953 0:34:39            
3   FIONDA           GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATLETICA CASSINO      1949 0:34:50            
4   ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT              1950 0:35:23            
5   ROSSI            AMERIGO        ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         1950 0:36:26            
6   DEL SIGNORE      MARIO          PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'       1950 0:36:34            
7   GILARDI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1950 0:37:57            
8   MAIURI           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        1953 0:38:19 

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM60 * *  

                                                 
1   GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            1945 0:35:08            
2   MAROZZA          GIOVANNI       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            1946 0:38:11            
3   IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        CSI FROSINONE                1946 0:38:41            
4   BUCCIARELLI      GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1946 0:39:35            
5   ORSINGHER        ENZO           A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA         1946 0:41:55            
6   RAZZANO          ANGELO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1946 0:42:20 

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM65 – MM70 * *  

                                                 
1   GATTA            GUIDO          POD. ORO FANTASY             1936 0:37:21            
2   FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1943 0:38:30            
3   FERA             LUCIANO        GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.     1943 0:40:48            
4   PALLAGROSI       ANTONIO        A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1943 0:41:27            
5   PIETROPAOLI      DARIO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1938 0:43:36   

 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
PER LE DONNE CATEGORIA UNICA – VEDERE LA CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA                    

                  


